TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CAPCIS LIMITED		105/14/2008	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM
			KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CORESOFT, INC.	
Street Address:	2 South Pointe Dr., Suite 140	
City:	Lake Forest	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92630	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1483137	CORRSOFT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)860-1837

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 310 860-1833

Email: michael@machatlaw.com, jeremy@machatlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Michael Machat

Address Line 1: 9107 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 425

Address Line 4: BEVERLY HILLS, CALIFORNIA 90210

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CORRSOFT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael Machat
Signature:	/MM/
Date:	06/24/2008

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003801 FRAME: 0682

900109717

Total Attachments: 1

source=corrsoft assign#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003801 FRAME: 0683

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, CAPCIS LIMITED, a United Kingdom corporation, owns U.S. trademark registration no. 1483137 for the Mark "CORRSOFT" (hereinafter the "Relevant Mark");

WHEREAS, CORESOFT, INC., a Delaware corporation, located at 2 South Pointe Dr., Suite 140, Lake Forest, California 92630, is desirous of acquiring the ownership interests in the Relevant Mark of CAPCIS LIMITED;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration of a payment of \$1 (one dollar), receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, CAPCIS LIMITED does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over to CORESOFT, INC., any and all right, title and interest that CAPCIS LIMITED holds in and to the Relevant Mark and the goodwill of that portion of the business symbolized thereby.

The U.S. Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to transfer to CORESOFT, INC., the trademark registration for the Relevant Mark, i.e., U.S. trademark registration no. 1483137 for the Mark "CORRSOFT";

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, CAPCIS LIMITED has caused this Assignment to be executed.

CAPCIS LIMITED

14-194-08 Manches Tell UK

Date of Signature City and Country Where Signed

TRADEMARK **RECORDED: 06/24/2008** REEL: 003801 FRAME: 0684